BREAKFAST

Egg, Cheese & Sausage
Pancake W/ Syrup
Muffins

Dry Cereal

Milk 10 oz.

Orange Juice

Oatmeal

Egg & Cheese Muffin

Egg, Cheese & Sausage Muffin
Grilled Sandwich

BURRITOS

Egg & Cheese

Potato, Egg & Cheese
Potato & Egg

Potato & Tofu

Potato & Cheese

LLA

$3.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$0.75
$2.00
$2.75
$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

CAFETERIA

LUNCH

Special of Day

Vege Burger

Vege Cheeseburger
Vege Chicken burger
Cheese Quesadilla
Corn Gog

Hot Dog
French Fries
Fried Rice
Chow Mein
Pasta

BURRITOS

Bean, Rice & Cheese
Tofu, Rice & Bean
Bean & Rice

Beans & Cheese
Rice & Cheese

$4.50
$3.50
$3.75
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00

$2.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
§2.25
$2.50
$2.50

MENU

SALADS

Green Salad w/ Dressing
Veggies & Dip

Whole Fruit

Fruit Cup 120z

SANDWICHES

Egg Salad

Vege Chicken Salad
Peanut Butter & Jelly
Peanut Butter & Nutella

$2.50
$2.00
$0.75
$2.50

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

Variety Items: Bottled Juices,Water, Soy Milk,

Yogurt, Granola Bars,Chips,Various Side Entre
Items, Complimentary Sauces and Cutlery, Etc.

Meal Tickets are good for one Especial of

the day, a small drink and small snack item

ONLY, not be used on Individual item
Purchases




