

## LLA CAFETERIA

## MENU



BREAKFAST		LUNCH		SALADS	
Egg, Cheese & Sausage	\$3.00	Special of Day	\$4.50	Green Salad w/ Dressing	\$2.50
Pancake W/ Syrup	\$1.50	Vege Burger	\$3.50	Veggies & Dip	\$2.00
Muffins	\$1.00	Vege Cheeseburger	\$3.75	Whole Fruit	\$0.75
Dry Cereal	\$1.00	Vege Chicken burger	\$3.00	Fruit Cup 12oz	\$2.50
Milk 10 oz.	\$1.00	Cheese Quesadilla	\$1.50		
Orange Juice	\$1.00	Corn Gog	\$2.00		
Oatmeal	\$0.75	Hot Dog	\$2.00	SANDWICHES	
Egg & Cheese Muffin	\$2.00	French Fries	\$2.50		
Egg, Cheese & Sausage Muffin	\$2.75	Fried Rice	\$2.50	Egg Salad	\$3.00
Grilled Sandwich	\$2.00	Chow Mein	\$2.50	Vege Chicken Salad	\$3.00
		Pasta	\$2.50	Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$2.00
				Peanut Butter & Nutella	\$2.00
BURRITOS		BURRITOS			
				Variety Items: Bottled Juices, Water, Soy Milk,	
Egg & Cheese	\$2.50	Bean, Rice & Cheese	\$3.00	Yogurt, Granola Bars, Chips, Various Side Entre	
Potato, Egg & Cheese	\$3.00	Tofu, Rice & Bean	\$3.00	Items, Complimentary Sauces and Cutlery, E	tc.
Potato & Egg	\$2.50	Bean & Rice	\$2.25		
Potato & Tofu	\$2.50	Beans & Cheese	\$2.50	Meal Tickets are good for one Especial of	
Potato & Cheese	\$2.50	Rice & Cheese	\$2.50	the day, a small drink and small snack item	
				ONLY, not be used on Individual item	
				Purchases	